LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 4, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Frank J. Mrvan

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: IN « District: 1

Service: 2021-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2461
Office: 2441 Rayburn House Office Building
Website: mrvan.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Indiana. Born in Hammond, Lake County, Ind. , April 16, 1969. Graduated from Oliver P. Morton
High School, Hammond, Ind. , 1987. B. A. , Ball State University, Muncie, Ind. , 1992. Sales representative. Mortgage
broker. Trustee, North Township, Ind. , 2005-2021. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the
two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Appropriations Committee — Standing
e Commerce, Justice, Science, and Related Agencies Subcommittee — Subcommittee
e Energy and Water Development, and Related Agencies Subcommittee — Subcommittee

L egidative Activity (2021-2025)
Bills sponsored: 17
Bills cosponsored: 708

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action

119 HR 6217 Revitalize Our Neighborhoods Act of 2025 Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Updated Nov 20, 2025

119 HR 3359 Veterans’ Security and Pay Transparency Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and
Investigations.
Updated Jun 6, 2025

118 HR 1256 Veterans Health Administration Leadership Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 795.
Transformation Act Updated Dec 24, 2024
118 HR 7638 Stop Mexico’s Steel Surge Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Updated Dec 17, 2024
118 HR Veterans’ Security and Pay Transparency Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and
10105 Investigations.

Updated Nov 20, 2024


https://legilist.com
https://mrvan.house.gov

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
1957

119 HR
7599

119 HRES
1063

119 HR
7531

119 HR
7481

Title

End Veteran Homelessness Act of 2025

To authorize the issuance of extreme risk
protection orders.

Supporting the goals and ideals of "Career and
Technical Education Month".

Healthy Families Act

Department of Homeland Security Appropriations
Act, 2026

Status/ Last Action

Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote.
Updated Feb 24, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Updated Feb 17, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on Education and Workforce.
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Referred to the Committee on Education and Workforce, and in
addition to the Committees on House Adm
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the
Committee on the Budget, for a p
Updated Feb 11, 2026

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

