



Mr. Frank J. Mrvan

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House
State: IN • **District:** 1
Service: 2021–2025 (including current term)
Most recent Congress: 119
Phone: (202) 225-2461
Office: 2441 Rayburn House Office Building
Website: mrvan.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Indiana. Born in Hammond, Lake County, Ind. , April 16, 1969. Graduated from Oliver P. Morton High School, Hammond, Ind. , 1987. B. A. , Ball State University, Muncie, Ind. , 1992. Sales representative. Mortgage broker. Trustee, North Township, Ind. , 2005-2021. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

- Appropriations Committee – Standing
- Commerce, Justice, Science, and Related Agencies Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Energy and Water Development, and Related Agencies Subcommittee – Subcommittee

Legislative Activity (2021–2025)

Bills sponsored: 17

Bills cosponsored: 708

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 6217	Revitalize Our Neighborhoods Act of 2025	Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services. Updated Nov 20, 2025
119 HR 3359	Veterans' Security and Pay Transparency Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations. Updated Jun 6, 2025
118 HR 1256	Veterans Health Administration Leadership Transformation Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 795. Updated Dec 24, 2024
118 HR 7638	Stop Mexico's Steel Surge Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade. Updated Dec 17, 2024
118 HR 10105	Veterans' Security and Pay Transparency Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations. Updated Nov 20, 2024

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 1957	End Veteran Homelessness Act of 2025	Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote. Updated Feb 24, 2026
119 HR 7599	To authorize the issuance of extreme risk protection orders.	Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary. Updated Feb 17, 2026
119 HRES 1063	Supporting the goals and ideals of "Career and Technical Education Month".	Referred to the House Committee on Education and Workforce. Updated Feb 12, 2026
119 HR 7531	Healthy Families Act	Referred to the Committee on Education and Workforce, and in addition to the Committees on House Adm Updated Feb 12, 2026
119 HR 7481	Department of Homeland Security Appropriations Act, 2026	Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for a p Updated Feb 11, 2026